
1
heat

Final 13 years
Started at: 08:03 PM  (+ 19 min)

Official

Lane Competitor Age Club RT PTS Rank Result

0 Louison Montmayeur (V) 13 Dum… 0.62 10 35.96
Entry: 35.41 +0.55

1 Grayson Coulter 13 Nort… 0.65 7 34.80
Entry: 35.18 -0.38

2 Leo Liu 13 Parn… 0.64 3 33.75
Entry: 34.56 -0.81

3 Johan-Albert Vorster 13 Nort… 0.68 5 33.78
Entry: 34.25 -0.47

4 Michael Yang 13 Phoe… 0.66 1 31.14
Entry: 31.66

13yrs …
-0.52

5 Finn Aloua 13 Unite… 0.65 2 31.52
Entry: 32.80 -1.28

6 Isaiah Tauu 13 Puke… 0.63 6 33.88
Entry: 34.39 -0.51

7 Manson Meng 13 Wait… 0.61 4 33.76
Entry: 35.00 -1.24

8 Seamus Avery 13 Coas… 0.69 8 35.25
Entry: 35.34 -0.09

9 Ethan Chan 13 Rosk… 0.59 9 35.45
Entry: 36.04 -0.59

2
heat

Final 14 years
Started at: 08:06 PM  (+ 20 min)

Official

Lane Competitor Age Club RT PTS Rank Result

0 Lewis Ives 14 Ice B… 0.67 9 33.87
Entry: 33.75 +0.12

1 Jaiah Otene 14 Stratf… 0.73 6 32.89
Entry: 33.03 -0.14

2 Braden Turei 14 Here… 0.70 5 32.58
Entry: 32.40 +0.18

3 Asher Thomas 14 Porir… 0.66 3 31.96
Entry: 32.05 -0.09

4 Rick Zhao 14 Howi… 0.63 1 30.67
Entry: 31.16 -0.49

5 Runxiang Wang 14 Coas… 0.72 2 31.83
Entry: 31.75 +0.08

6 Jack Kennett 14 Otaki… 0.66 4 32.35
Entry: 32.24 +0.11

7 Matthew Jiang 14 Unite… 0.67 6 32.89
Entry: 32.86 +0.03

8 Elvin Wang 14 Nort… 0.71 10 34.08
Entry: 33.64 +0.44
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9 Daniel Wiley 14 Here… 0.63 8 33.76
Entry: 33.78 -0.02

3
heat

Final 15 years
Started at: 08:08 PM  (+ 20 min)

Official

Lane Competitor Age Club RT PTS Rank Result

0 Will Herbert 15 Parn… 0.69 10 32.61
Entry: 32.44 +0.17

1 Michael Brady 15 Nort… 0.62 7 32.08
Entry: 31.76 +0.32

2 Jethrow Yoon 15 Phoe… 0.65 5 31.43
Entry: 31.58 -0.15

3 Danny Sun 15 Unite… 0.73 2 30.44
Entry: 31.16 -0.72

4 Yaron Nodanche (V) 15 Dum… 0.70 3 30.47
Entry: 30.56 -0.09

5 Frederick Mills 15 Tawa… 0.66 1 30.42
Entry: 30.61 -0.19

6 Aidan Taylor 15 Howi… 0.65 6 31.57
Entry: 31.43 +0.14

7 Roman Anderson 15 Tawa… 0.64 4 30.94
Entry: 31.61 -0.67

8 Andrew Feng 15 Nort… 0.61 7 32.08
Entry: 31.91 +0.17

9 Connor Jenkins 15 Ashb… 0.70 9 32.46
Entry: 32.44 +0.02

4
heat

Final 16 years
Started at: 08:13 PM  (+ 21 min)

Official

Lane Competitor Age Club RT PTS Rank Result

0 Hinato Watanabe 16 Wan… 0.66 9 31.89
Entry: 32.12 -0.23

1 Zack Pask 16 Liz v… 0.73 7 31.78
Entry: 31.91 -0.13

2 Eric Wong 16 Ice B… 0.60 6 31.25
Entry: 31.40 -0.15

3 Dmitry Kuzmenkov 16 Nort… 0.67 4 30.64
Entry: 30.64

4 Elwin Bao 16 Nort… 0.68 1 29.96
Entry: 30.19 -0.23

5 Rylind Wheeler 16 Nort… 0.59 2 30.14
Entry: 30.21 -0.07

6 Cameron Karpik 16 Unite… 0.69 3 30.58
Entry: 30.68 -0.10

7 John Park 16 St P… 0.71 8 31.88
Entry: 31.71 +0.17

8 Nemanja Markovic 16 Rosk… 0.64 5 31.12
Entry: 31.92 -0.80

9 Daniel Smith 16 Puke… 0.60 10 32.12
Entry: 32.40 -0.28
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